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New Mexico Open

Tournament Roster
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08-19 Fri 9:00 AM
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Name
Altenburg, Eric
Balistreri, Joey
BOhr, Nathan
Burke, Stoney
Chavez, Aaron
Dillman, Bob
Espinoza, Leroy
Garcia, Mariano
Grier, Tyler
Herschman, Josh
Jensen, Tyler
Knowles, Brandon
Larson, Hugh
Marquis, Richard
Merrick, Joe
Olivas, Henry
Payne, Chris
Scott, Donald
Sheridan, Pete
Sledge, Trey
Smith, Matt
Sweigart, Harley
Torres, Eddie Jr
Torres, Victor
Trombatore, Jared
Trujillo, DeAngelo
Vaughn, Cody

Yoder, Paul

Team ™
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6429
6461
6445
6455
6449
6433
6427
6453
6454
6440
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6456
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6443
6438
6434
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6430
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6432
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6439
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08-19 Fri 9:00 AM
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Young, John
Albracht, Tyler
Albrecht, Tyler
Ashley, Scott
Barcal, Karen
Bohr, Nathan
Brown, Dennis
Burgess, Nick
Campbell, Jeff
Cantere, James
Cirigliano, David
Coffee, Dale
Edwards, Mike

Espinda, Eric

Espinoza, Guillermo

Espriu, Felipe
Hadley, Gary
Hatchett, Eric
Helmick, Dennis
Herider, Lesia
Hill, Craig
Lawson, Jonathan
Lindsey, Barry
Lopez, Miguel
Macon, Dylan
MacPhee, Joey
Martinez, JJ
Moret, Josh
Nance, JD
Opela, Carson

Pratt, Jim
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Ratliff, Darrel
Raymond, Aaron
Rico, Brian
Romero, Daniel
Sadat, Sean
Scheetz, Greg
Sikkens, Johnny
Silva, Jason
Stewart, Josh
Walbaum, Linda
Walsh, Herb
Ward, Gary
Watanabe, Alex
Weber, Steve
Balistreri, Nick
Ballenger, Dwayne
Barnes, Will
Barteau, Robert
Benard, Rick
Billingsley, Aaron
Biondo, Brandon
Burns, Dwight
Butturff, Jakob
Canfield, Ben
Conaway, John
Douthit, Theo
Eckhoff, Emily
Emerson, Lance
Fasting, Amelia

Findling, Joe
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Foster, Thomas
Frankos, Jeff
Franks, Aaron
Garcia, Manny
Graham, Andy
Haggerton, Eric
Helmick, Josh
Hicks, Trevor
Hooten, William
Jackson, JT
Johnson, Johnny
Jones (AZ), Matt
King, Kyle
Koeltzow, Kris
Laughlin, Ben
Lusche, Chad
Martin, Jeremiah
Oviatt, Russ
Romero, Joe
Ruscetti, Colton
Schaffer, Rick
Shelton, Wendy
Swinney, Jacob
Taylor, Zach
Vargas, Sara
Wagner, Douglas
Williams, Stuart
Yoder, William
Young, Geoffrey
Zwaschka, Justin

Zweig, Matt
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08-20 Sat 12:30 PM
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Bedford, Martin
Blair, Gary
Bledsoe, Brian
Brenning, Dan
Brown, Bryan
Burns, Brenda
Cain, Andrew
Carper, Janeyl
Case, Edwin
Chavez, Carl
Chavez, Gil
Chubb, Dave
DeVaney, Mike
Duran, Michael
Edwards, Robert
Estep, Gary
Gonzalez, Cory
Gose, Ryan
Grant, Billy
Guccione, Frank
Hamrock, Sean
Herrera, Yezzit
Jones (CA), Matt
Klerk, Chris
Kuhrt, Casey
Marquez, Lawrence
Martin, Shane
Matthies, Josh
Mclntyre, John

McKay, David
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Novak, Steve
Patterson, CJ
Peterson, Vern
Rede, Edward
Riley, Mike

Rivera, Derek
Sevier, David
Sevier, Rick
Smaglik, Ed

Smith, Daijon
Smith, Michael
Stone, Zack
Thorman, Edward
Thurlow, Gregpory
Tierson, Duane
Trujillo, Christopher
Trujillo, Christopher
Wilson, Ari

Wolfe, Brett
Anderson, Matthew
Apolonio, Christian
Arcaro, Chris
Armijo, Justin
Barton, Daylan
Bauer, Jessy
Baumgartner, Trevor
Bidwell, Devin
Booker, Deeronn
Burns, Dylan
Campagnale, Bobby

Carnate, Lanndyn

6628
6629
6630
6631
6632
6633
6634
6635
6636
6637
6638
6639
6640
6641
6642
6643
6644
6645
6646
6649
6650
6651
6652
6653
6654
6655
6656
6657
6658
6659

6660


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open
New Mexico Open

New Mexico Open

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j’TournamentBowl.co

mj)

New Mexico Open_

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

08-20 Sat 6:00 PM

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

Chapman, AJ
Coffman, Christopher
Crouse, Bradley
Doyle, Kamron
Floyd, Lineal
Hanson, Cody
Hupe, Mitch
Knuth, Tony
Kurtz, Ken
Lavoie, Francois
Lucero, Lauro
Macklin, Russ
Mertz, Derryck
Myers, Scott
Pennington, Kevin
Peters, Thomas
Pope Jr, Scotty
Prather, Kris
Price, Daniel
Rhoades, Zach
Robinson, Ryan
Rose, Isaac
Sanders, Christopher
Schenck, COrtez
Sevier, Rick
Smith, Cameron
Subealdeah, Isaiah
Subealdeah, Noe
Tang, Darren

Tang, Michael
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Trujillo, Eric
Trzaskowski, Sean
Watkins, Clinton
Waugh, Brian

Wiley, Scott
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